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Anlage
Speckweg 10, 73240 Wendlingen
T 07024 9678086

Hallenadresse
Speckweg 10, 73240 Wendlingen
T 07024 9678086

Sportwart/in
Thajer, Hannah
T 01511 9331107 h.thajer@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Guttmann, Sinja
T 015789236932 sinja.guttmann@yahoo.de
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Dragan Bojkovic

m 01759346365; dragan@bojkovic.eu

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kaiser, Thorsten
Bojkovic, Dragan
Daubner, Markus
Ambacher, Holger
Hiller, Andreas
Morbach, Mark
Moosmann, Mathias
Amend, Claus
Gebuhr, Daniel

10 Salcone, Vincenzo
11 Lang, Thorsten

12 Brauneisen, Holger
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Schneider, Michael

E2 Pfliger, Werner

E3 Deuschle-Wisocki, Thorsten
E4 Zwicker, Matthias

E5 Dr. Schuster, Klaus-Jirgen
E6 Haberle, Kurt-Georg

E7 Dietzel, Kay

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17650235
17655535
17051248
17852266
16591437
17555997
17551962
17250218
16750629
17654303
17284247
17055561

16161876
15002436
16304587
18152924
16151492
16350331
16251439

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0

LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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